Resultatlista

Dubbeltest i Stromsund
6 oktober 2013

Skyttegymnasiet

v/

Stromsund



Gevar omg 1

Namn

1 Jonas Jakobsson
2 Jorgen Persson
3 Patrik Andersson

1 Anton Wallentin

1 Saul Johansson
2 Daniel Wallberg

3 Joel Hessling
4 Mikael Lundell
5 Joar Karlsson

1 Lotten Johansson

2 Emelie Cekal

1 Hilde Karlsson

2 Marina Landstrom
3 Hanna Karlsson

4 Amanda Nilsson

5 Madeleine Bergfeldt

1 Natalie Eliasson

2 Emilia Jonsson

3 Louise Engdahl

Forening
Krokek skf
Faltjagarna
Avesta spsk

Trelleborg spsk

Ramselefors
Loos
Hammeldal
Rasbo skf
Soderala

Heby skf
Avesta spsk

Ramselefors
Gallivare
Ramselefors
Beted SKF
Malung

Strémsund
Delsbo-Bjuraker
BotkyrkaSkf

Licensnr

419211
298332

1034459

731159
1644471
888190
1579297
1664466

566584
595248

1408355
468008
1408354
1054957
1528770

2122647
733575
624862

klass 1

HERR 102,4
HERR 102,1
HERR 93,8
HJA 101,4
HJB 101,5
HJB 95,9
HJB 96,7
HJB 90,2
HJB 101,8
DAM 103,9
DAM 101,2
DJA 102,4
DJA 100,1
DJA 101,3
DJA 98,5
DJA 98,6
DJB 100,6
DJB 101,8
DJB 102,1

2
102,9
103,2

97,9

101,5

102,2
98
99,6
79,7
98,8

101,5
102,2

102,7
102,7
101,7
100,8
94,9

100,3
99,8
100,9

3
103,6
102,2

96,8

101,8

101
100,8
97,2
83,9
101,6

102,4
97,9

103,6
102,3
102,9
100,6
98

104
98,6
96,8

4

103,3 104,1 104,7
105,6 102,7 104,7

96
101,3

99,9
102,2
102
91,9
93,3

105,1
102

101,3
101,2
100,3
98,2

101,8

99,7
103,5
100

5

98,8 99,7
99 100
100,6 1011
99,6 994
939 978
92,7 87
55,8 0

6

Totalt
621
620,5
583

605

606,3
595,9
587,2
5254
451,3

412,9
403,3

410
406,3
406,2
398,1
393,3

404,6
403,7
399,8

46*
45*
19*

30*

33*
25*
22*
5*
21*

28*
23*

26*
23*
27*
17*
14*

20*
23*
17*

DNF



Pistol omg 1
Namn

1 Markus Jonsson

2 Peter Johansson

1 Hans Svensson

1 Carl Larsson
2 Thomas Friberg

1 Julia Lawner

Licensierad domare: Niklas Engstrom

Forening

A4 skf
Ostersund Pk
A4 skf

Vastjamten
Norrkoping

Falu sport

licensnr
1213365
1756203
870827

853642
1339596

1565921

klass
H3
H3
H2

HJ
HJ

DJ

1
94
90
87

92
86

91

94
93

85

90
86

91

93
93

90

95
87

90

94
87

88

94
82

89

94
86

93

95
89

6
97
91

91

92
91

Totalt

566
540

534

558
521

361

14*
7*

7*

10*
5*

5*



Gevar omg 2

Namn
1 Jorgen Persson
2 Jonas Jakobsson
3 Patrik Andersson

1 Joar Karlsson
2 Daniel Wallberg
3 Saul Johansson
4 Joel Hessling
5 Mikael Lundell

1 Lotten Johansson
1 Hilde Karlsson

2 Hanna Karlsson
3 Amanda Nilsson
4 Marina Landstrom
1 Natalie Eliasson

2 Emilia Jonsson
3 Louise Engdahl

Pistol omg 2

1 Hans Svensson

Forening
Faltjagarna
Krokek skf
Avesta spsk

Soderala
Loos
Ramselefors
Hammeldal
Rasbo skf

Heby skf

Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Beted SKF
Gallivare

Strémsund

Delsbo-Bjuraker
BotkyrkaSkf

A4 skf

Licensnr
419211

298332

1664466
1644471
731159
888190
1579297

566584

1408355

1408354

1054957
468008

2122647

733575
624862

870827

klass

HERR
HERR
HERR

HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB

DAM

DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA

DJB
DJB
DJB

1
102,6
99
93,8

102,6
101,3
102,4
93,3
92,9

101,9

103,9
101,3
103,5
101,5

99,2

103,7
99,8

88

2
104,8
104,6

99,5

102
102,2
99,5
95,9
85,6

101,2

101,3
102,1
97,8
99,9

99

101
97,6

87

3
104,3

104
100,8

101,5
100
100,8
101,2
93,8

101,8

100,5
102,6
100,6
100,6

100,5

100,5
94

86

4
103,3
104,5

96,5

100,6
102,2
98,2
97,4
87,3

102,3

101,7
101,3
100,4

97,7

100,1

96,9
96,2

91

5
103,5
103,3

96,8

100,2
101,8
100,3
94,2
91,9

86

6
103,8
104,4

99,2

104,4
99,6
101,2
97,1
85

87

Totalt
622,3 49*
619,8 51*
586,6 22*

611,3 36*
607,1 33*
602,4 22*
579,1 21~
536,5 9*

407,2 23*

407,4 26*
407,3 24*
402,3 19*
399,7 17*

398,8 14*

402,1 20*
387,8 9*

525 7*



